Regionalni Tour mladeze Zapad B 2012
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RAZA Filip

ZIKA Martin
HALABURDOVA Nela
STAMIDIS Nikolas
DUSIK Denis
PAFCUGOVA Jana
PAFCUGOVA Michaela
CHALUPNY Petr
HRADECNA Katefina
STAMIDU Alessandra
ZELENKOVA Zuzana
KOUBOVA Anna
FIALA Tomas
KOTULA Alan

SIDLO Jan

WEISL Hanus
STOREK Filip
DOUBEK Michal
HLAS Tomas
BENESOVA Amalie
FARA David
KNOBLOCH Jan
KALINA Marek
ODROBINOVA Valerie
KRECKOVA Agata
KRASOVA Karolina
MITTERWALD Vojtéch
TVOROCH Tomas jun
STIBINGEROVA Anna
VEVERKA Jakub
KVACA David
JANATA Kryspin
MANDERA Petr
HRADECNA Amadlie
DOLECKOVA Katefina
FULIN Jan
MAKOVSKY David
ZUSKA Jifi jun.
ODROBINOVA Natélie
TATER Adam
KOCOURKOVA Eligka
RIHA David

BRIX Vojtéch
SITNIANSKY Lukas
KVERKOVA Michaela
JERICHA Patrik
HAMACKOVA Magdalena
PRIBYL Luka$
KLENOR Alan
ZRNI{KOVA Sara
PECINKA Patrik
SILBRNIKOVA Adéla

GCSPA 2168 230/230/229/228/228/226/224/200/199/174
GCBER 1638  233/198/195/184/179/176/142/134/104/93
GCBER 1603  230/226/223/197/179/170/140/128/110
GKCEE 1405 194/172/168/146/141/137/85/79/76/73/70/64
GCCHP 1328  212/205/147/143/139/135/120/92/80/55
GCCPG 1255 213/207/60/161/156/118/110/82/80/68
GCCPG 1136  192/169/169/115/99/88/81/79/76/68
GCBER 1128 199/193/163/158/114/81/75/73/72
GKLIS 1024  224/202/198/157/133/110

GKCEE 1002 164/143/113/97/84/76/71/65/64/64/61
GCPRH 991  234/183/153/120/119/95/87

GCBER 982  137/119/113/100/92/85/80/97/84/75
GCSBO 970  230/156/128/124/119/115/98

PGCGC 948  229/198/192/192/137

GCTEP 944  221/166/162/115/104/101/75

PGCGC 940  221/158/140/118/116/94/93

GCSVR 907  220/194/131/96/93/91/82

KHGCS 897  188/183/141/130/128/74/53

GCCPG 872  194/180/162/125/106/105

ATRGC 872  179/102/136/88/77/63/61/61/55/50
GCERP 856  155/146/136/132/116/102/69

GCPDY 846  181/178/137/120/84/84/62

GCKVA 838  226/202/199/112/99

GCHOS 837  193/175/136/124/109/100

GCBER 833  194/151/139/108/99/71/71

GKCEE 811 154/134/88/121/116/74/62/62

PGCGC 802  235/204/203/160

GCBER 774  175/140/128/65/51/148/67

GCBBR 754  189/178/155/153/79

GCHOS 715  154/152/136/118/92/63

GCSBO 714  235/234/141/104

GCCPG 703  230/199/176/98

GCHOS 700  192/179/179/150

GKLIS 697  173/155/123/88/80/78

GCBER 691  230/194/154/113

GCMUP 672  177/152/121/114/108

GCCHP 670  188/158/138/114/72

GCBER 668  232/159/155/122

GCHOS 666  228/151/126/83/78

PGCGC 665  180/176/122/109/78

GCBER 664  232/124/104/103/101

GCSBO 644  233/229/182

GCHOS 641  227/170/139/105

GKLIS 634  182/168/76/134/74

GAMST 633  191/158/104/90/90

GAMST 621  238/201/182

GCSBO 605 139/111/106/100/83/66

GCBER 602  214/97/95/84/60/52

PGCGC 584  233/176/175

GCCPG 573  226/222/125

GAMST 569  161/117/111/102/78

GCPDY 567  206/136/85/71/69
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KOSTAL Jan
HRONEK Adam
KOUSKOVA Sara
HAMACKOVA Nela
SRB Jakub

KONDR Martin
KABELKA Robert
SVARC Matéj
NOVOTNY Tom4ds
KONIR Stépan
VYSLYSEL Vit
CHVAPIL Lukas
NOVAK Adam

LUKAS Filip
PAVOUCEK Dominik
KURZ Lukas

HLINKA Jakub
KAMBERSKA Natali
FILIP JiFi

KREJCi Eva

NEKUT Viktor
VOKOUNOVA Katefina
SVARC Jakub
KRECEK Jachym
KOCIAN Jan
PRIBYLOVA Nicole
KOCKA Vladimir jun.
KOVAR Filip

HAJEK Jan
NESTRASIL Stanislav
FRANEK Martin
SIWY David
JIRSAKOVA Sara
LAZUKICOVA Andrea
JANDA Lukas
MRNKOVA Michaela
SOBOTNIK Jan
SAIJNER Bohumil
SLANCAROVA Tereza
MELICHOVA Jana
CERNOHORSKY Vaclav
TRUNDA Jakub
SLAPAL Filip
TREGNER Jakub
STOREK Michal

SRB David
NEMECKOVA Michaela
KASIK Ondrej
ACSOVA Katetina
HALAMICEK Vit
NOUSEK Dominik
BAJTOS Marek
RAJTR Jifi

KODES Jifi

MACHEJ David
TRAN Vuong

GCSPA
KHGCS
GCERP
GCSBO
GCHOS
GCHOS
GCSBO
GKLIS
GCBBR
GCBER
GCEBN
PGCGC
GCCPG
GKLIS
GKCEE
GCBBR
GCCPG
GCERP
GCMUP
PGCGC
GCCSH
KGCMA
GKLIS
KHGCS
GCBBR
GCBER
GCPOD
GCBER
GCHOS
GCBRN
KHGCS
GCERP
KHGCS
GCERP
GKPLD
GCBER
GCCPG
GCMNI
GCHOS
GCERP
GCERP
GCHOS
GCERP
GCCMS
GCSVR
GCHOS
KHGCS
BARGC
KHGCS
GCPRH
PGCGC
GCERP
GCCPG
GCPDY
GCSBO
GCHOS
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233/175/150
161/124/101/66/57/48
199/179/177
100/96/93/89/88/77
191/188/156
219/182/107
136/133/90/75/68
144/137/87/72/60
153/128/124/95
185/108/70/70/62
184/126/117/59
91/89/88/75/72/62
223/101/80/68
235/162/72
235/233
150/150/88/79
227/162/65
62/168/155/62
108/105/98/70/62
132/102/82/74/49
147/130/105/49
123/84/81/77/65
93/84/77/64/56/55
111/98/83/76/56
118/110/101/92
157/102/59/55/47
187/109/74/48
145/104/88/75
171/154/76
235/161
145/118/65/64
197/194
225/95/66
179/109/91
229/146
93/75/73/69/62
215/153
135/120/103
230/118

204/143
177/94/75
112/88/75/58/10
167/105/70
101/89/86/64
84/69/109/76
198/139
121/107/107
222/110
80/77/59/57/57
228/96

158/156
108/84/61/60
88/82/71/69
212/90
75/131/92

201/89
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STEPKOVA Monika
SYROVATKA Vojtéch
HAVEL Daniel
SMERDA Dominik
SUBRTOVA Karolina
KDYR Jan

KRALICEK Martin
ENDERSOVA Nikola
ADAM Lukas
MALKOVA Tereza
STANKOVA Anna
FIALA Jan

KOTTEK Vaclav
DOMAZLICKA Karolina
ROUCKA David
PROCHAZKA Lukas
KUSA Aneta
MAKOVSKA Kristyna
CHRENKOVA Nikol
LISY Ondrej
MACKOVA Patricie
HORACEK Filip
MLYNEK David
PELIKANOVA Andrea
BOCEK Ondfej

GIANG THANH Cong
CERNY Vojtéch

MASA Martin
RINTOVA Ella
FEUEREISELOVA Denisa
CHOTOVA Michaela
REISCHIG Josef

BARES Jakub
PRACHAROVA Natélie
BOHAC Alex
JANATKA Miroslav
CERNOHORSKY Jan
ABRAHAMOVA Kristyna
STRAUCH Martin jn
RICHTEROVA Berenika
HALAMICEK David
HLINSKA Barbora
BASE René
TREGNEROVA Kristyna
VYBORNA Erika
HEGENBARTH Marek
CECH Ondrej
NOVAKOVA Aneta
PAVLOVIC Tomas
KUCHAROVA Klara
POSPISIL Jan

GIANG Thanh

VITU Gabriela Roberta
MELICHAR Ondrej
ANTALOVA Michaela
VEJLUPEK Vojtéch

GCCPG
GCERP

GCERP

PGCGC
PGCGC
KHGCS
GCSBO
GCPOD
GKPLD

GCSTP

GCHOS
GCEBN
KHGCS
GCPRH
GAMST
GCCHP
GCBBR
GCCHP
GKCEE

GCKUH
PGCGC
GCHOS
PGCGC
GCKUH
PGCGC
PGCGC
GCPDY
GCERP

GCHAIJ

GCSBO
GCAUS
GCHOS
GCHKR
YPGRL

GCCSH

GCHAR
GCERP

GCBRN
GCBER

GCCPG

GCPRH

GCPRH

GCHKR
GAMST
GCHOS
GCKVA
GCHOS
GAMST
GCSBO
GCBBR
PGCGC
PGCGC
RGCML
GCHOS
PGCGC
GCSBO

289
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282
275
269
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264
262
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249
248
247
238
234
234
233
230
227
227
222
219
217
216
212
210
208
206
204
203
202
202
201
201
200
200
197
195
192
192
188
186
184
184
183
182
182
182
181
176
175
174
170
167

116/105/68
202/86
121/98/68
93/71/62/56
175/100
121/89/59
129/70/67
175/91
168/96
107/97/58
134/122
163/91
164/85
91/82/75
103/89/55
114/70/54
97/72/65
156/78
233

230
119/108
227
160/62
131/88
114/103
216
115/97
210
104/104
206

204

203

202

202
111/90
140/61
200

200

197

195

192
101/91
188
109/77
67/66/51
184

183

91/91
121/61
182

98/83

176

175

174

170
93/74
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BREZINA Marek
VENCOUR Ondfej
NEPRAS Vojtéch
VODICKA Marek
GAISLER Daniel
KOBZA Filip
HARCUBOVA Lucie
HLISTA Peter Tom
SLAPAL Jakub
MATEJKA Luka$
KLIMES Jan
STRAUCH Ondfej
BOHAC Chris
SUBRTOVA Zuzana
BARTOS Stépén
SVARC Tomas
NOVOTNY Zbynék
MARESOVA Blanka
BUBENIK Jan
GRUBNEROVA Klara
PRANTL Matgj
ZAHALKA Tomas
CAPEK Ota

VITU Jan Robin
TRAN Thinh
STOREK Marek
TICHY Vaclav
ZUSKA David

VRBA Stépén
PROCHAZKA Jakub
VYSTYD Dominik
KOLATOR Marek Martinian
POSLEDNI Iveta
JEBOUSEK Adam
KOZEL Martin
HARCUBA Patrik
VASATKO Filip
KRIVANEC Tomas
MARTINAK Simon
CERMAKOVA Katefina
KARAS Josef
HERESOVA Barbora
CERV Vojtéch
SYCHRAVOVA Barbora
POSLUZNA Kristyna
HOLY Filip

HORAK Christian
NOVACEK Samuel
SOBOTOVA Denisa
BOROVKA David
BYSTRICKY Tomas jun.
ZYCH Lukas
JIRASEK Jachym
HORNOVA Karolina Laura
MASILKO Vladimir
PAVEK Frantisek

KGCMA
GCKUH
GKLIS
GCCPG
NAMCC
GKPLD
GCHKR
GKLIS
GCERP
ALBGC
GCCPG
GCBER
GCCSH
PGCGC
GKPLD
GCLIB
RGCML
GCKUH
PGCHK
GCKON
GCPOD
GCCPG
MTHGC
RGCML
GCHOS
GCSVR
GCCPG
GCBER
GCCMS
PGCGC
GCSBO
GCMNI
RGCML
GCSVR
GCBNJ
GClIC
GCGRA
GCKVA
GKPLD
KHGCS
YPGRL
IGCMO
GKLIS
GCKVA
GCAUS
GCMBU
GCSBO
GCMAP
GKPLD
GCHOS
GCPOD
GCPDY
GCPDY
GKPLD
GCCPG
GCCPG

165
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92/73
85/77
97/64
100/58
156
155
154
154
94/60
78/75
152
152
78/71
91/55
146
145
145
143
80/63
71/69
139
75/63
138
138
87/51
86/52
137
77/59
135
134
67/65
131
127
124
67/56
123
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JANCOSEK Tomas
CERMAKOVA Anna
SMID Petr

KRBEC Adam

SUCHA Klara
SVANDOVA Tereza
DUSKOVA Anita
ZURIAN Martin
KADANIK Marcel
JECHOVA Daniela
MELICHAR David
MASILKOVA Katefina
SLAVICEK Karel
HUSSEINIOVA Andrea
SYCHRAVA Jan
TOMAN Josef
BILKOVA Silvie
HADAC Lukas
ZMESKAL Adam
SPILKA Stépan

BASA Martin
MARTINCOVA Karolina
VODICKA Daniel
GAISLEROVA Barbora
FELCMANOVA Laura
PRIKRYL Luk&s
VILIMOVSKY Adam
KONOPASKOVA Michaela
KRESNAK Frantidek
FRYDL Ales jun.
JOZOVA Michaela
KOBZA Robin

KODES Jakub
SIMUNEK Jakub
HOUDEK Robert
TOMASIK Jakub
MARTINAKOVA Nela
HANDRYCHOVA Veronika
OPELIK Daniel
KLIMENT Michal jr.
MARTINOVA Eliska
CHOTEBORSKA Zuzana
THOMAYER JUN. Jan
HRADKOVA Veronika
NESTAVALOVA Anna
POSLUZNA Andrea
NAUS Theodor
TOMASEK Ondfej
FOREJT Tobias
LICHTENBERG Simon
BENAK David

MYSKA Jakub

PETR Tom

GROHMAN David
MITTERWALDOVA Klara
WUNSCH Vladimir ml.

GCPRH
KHGCS
GCHOS
GCHOS
BARGC
GCPRH
GCPRH
GKCEE
GCEBN
NAMCC
GCHOS
GCCPG
PGCGC
GCERP
GCKVA
GCBER
GCCSH
GCKVA
GCPDY
GFORU
GCPDY
GCCSH
GCCPG
NAMCC
GCNVR
GCPRH
GCBER
GCPOD
FGCKL
GCERP
GCERP
GKPLD
GCPOD
GCHOS
GKPLD
GCNVR
GKPLD
GCKVA
PGCGC
GCHOS
KHGCS
GCBBR
GKPLD
GCKVA
PGCGC
GCAUS
PGCGC
GAMST
YARDR
GCKUH
NAMCC
GKCEE
PGCGC
GCCHP
PGCGC
YPGRL
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TAUCHMAN Petr jn
KULESA Joseph
KVEVIKOVA Emma

HRABAK Zdenék jun.

PROCHAZKA David
BLOUDEK Patrik
ENDERS Tomas
SIMA Jan

HAVLIN JR. Pavel
ZDRHA Ondrej
VLCEK Jaroslav
APOLINOVA Andrea
FEUEREISEL Daniel
SYRUCEK Véclav
KUCERA Véclav
SINDELAR Jii
HAJEK Simon
ZEMAN Dominik
HAVLIN Marek
KRPENSKY Antonin
ANDOKOVA Klara
STOULIL Nikolas
BAJER Jan

ZITA Marek
SLADKOVSKY Jan

GCBER
GCTUL
GCCPG
GCSPA
GKZBR
GCBER
GCPOD
PGCGC
GCBBR
GCHOR
MTHGC
GKPLD
GCSBO
GCCPG
GCBER
GKLIS
PGCHK
GKPLD
PGCGC
GCSBO
KHGCS
PGCGC
GKLIS
GAMST
GCHOS
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